SALFRE

COSTRUZIONI MACCHINE AGRICOLE

di GALFRE’ DOMENICO & C. s.n.c.
Via Centallo, 136 - ROATA CHIUSANI
12044 CENTALLO (CN) - ITALY
Tel. 0171.718005 — Fax 0171.718004
Sito internet: www.galfre.net
E-mail: info@galfre.net

SPARE PARTS LIST

ROTARY RAKES
AG

AG350/10




Gruppo Protezioni

Gruppo Tiro

Gruppo Girante

Gruppo Assale

Albero Cardano

tav. 1

tav.2

tav.3

tav.4

tav.5



L 'Ae)



NUMBER

W NDOo A WN

[ T LN o T ST N L S VO S S W S
NS oOowm~NoOoORWNao @

CODE

0001AG350-1
0002AG350-1
0003AG350-1
0004AG350-1
0005AG350-1
0006AG350-1
0007AG350-1
000BAG350-1
0009AG350-1
0010AG350-1
0011AG350-1
0012AG350-1
0013AG350-1
0014AG350-1
0015AG350-1
0016AG350-1
0017AG350-1
0018AG350-1
0019AG350-1
0020AG350-1
0021AG350-1
0022AG350-1

DESCRIPTION

Hexagonal nut M8

Washer @ int. 9x24

Swather tine

Hexagonal cap screw M8x25
Swather bar support
Hexagonal nut M12

Swather frame support

Plastic plug

Right guard

Plastic plug

Plastic plug

Rubber swather

Hexagonal cap screw M12x30
Hexagonal cap screw M8x20
Lock screw

Roll pin @ 4

Pin

Hexagonal cap screw M16x100
Hexagonal nut M16
Hexagonal cap screw M14x40
Hexagonal nut M14

Left guard

QUANTITY

S RONNN A S AN A8 AaAaAN AN WD






NUMBER

Voo~ WrN =

CODE

0001AG350-2
0002AG350-2
0003AG350-2
0004AG350-2
0005AG350-2
0006AG350-2
0007AG350-2
0008AG350-2
0008AG350-2
0010AG350-2
0011AG350-2
0012AG350-2
0013AG350-2
0014AG350-2
0015AG350-2
0016AG350-2
0017AG350-2
0018AG350-2
0019AG350-2
0020AG350-2
0021AG350-2
0022AG350-2
0023AG350-2
0024AG350-2
0025AG350-2
0026AG350-2
0027AG350-2
0028AG350-2
0029AG350-2
0030AG350-2
0031AG350-2
0032AG350-2
0033AG350-2
0034AG350-2
0035AG350-2
0036AG350-2
0037AG350-2
0038AG350-2
0039AG350-2
0040AG350-2
0041AG350-2
0042AG350-2
0043AG350-2
0044AG350-2
0045AG350-2
0046AG350-2
0047AG350-2
0048AG350-2
0048AG350-2
0050AG350-2
0051AG350-2
0052AG350-2
0053AG350-2
0054AG350-2
0055AG350-2
0056AG350-2
0057AG350-2
0058AG350-2
0058AG350-2
0060AG350-2
0061AG350-2
0062AG350-2
0063AG350-2
0064AG350-2
0065AG350-2
0066AG350-2
0067AG350-2
0068AG350-2
0069AG350-2
0058AG350-2
0060AG350-2
0061AG350-2
0062AG350-2
0063AG350-2
0064AG350-2
0065AG350-2
0066AG350-2
0067AG350-2
0068AG350-2
0069AG350-2

DESCRIPTION

Tine

Hexagonal cap screw M12x70
Clamp

Rake arm

Washer @ 13
Hexagonal nut M12
Raoll pin

Knob

Lever for block pin

Roll pin @6x30

Snap ring @30x1,5
Washer @ 22

Spring F.13

Pin for block

Rollpin@ 5

Pin

3 point linkage

Grease nipple M8x1
Plastic bushing

Yoke shaft

Plastic bushing

Pin for stabilizer

Pin for 3 point linkage
Pin for yoke shaft
Hexagonal nut M18
Washer @ 19

Braket

Lower link pin

Pin for braket

Pin

Reod for stabilizer

Steel bushing 50x35x75
Washer @ 13
Hexagonal nut M16
Plastic bushing

Roll pin

Metal ring

Spring

Cylinder liner for stabilizer
Plastic plug

Support

Rall pin with safety-lock
Hexagonal cap screw M14x50
PTO guard

Washer & 18x @ 48 x4
Hexagonal nut M18
Ball bearing 6207 2RS1
Support ball bearing
Hexagonal nut M14
Snap ring for est. @35
Shait

Grease nipple M6
Draught AG 350/10
Hexagonal cap screw M14x50

Convex cutter cap screw M14x50

Hexagonal cap screw M16x100
Lever

Pin

Spring cover

Hexagonal cap screw M14x30
Arms holder

Hexagonal nut M14

Knob

Snap ring

Washer

Spring

Washer

Spring cover

Support for guards

Spring cover

Hexagonal cap screw M14x30
Arms holder

Hexagonal nut M14

Knob

Snap ring

Washer

Spring

Washer

Spring cover

Support for guards

QUANTITY



tav.3




NUMBER

DO~ DO A WN -

CODE

0001AG350-3
0002AG350-3
D003AG350-3
0004AG350-3
0005AG350-3
000B6AG350-3
0007AG350-3
000BAG350-3
0009AG350-3
0010AG350-3
0011AG350-3
0012AG350-3
0013AG350-3
0014AG350-3
0015AG350-3
0016AG350-3
0017AG350-3
0018AG350-3
0019AG350-3
0020AG350-3
0021AG350-3
0022AG350-3
0023AG350-3
0024AG350-3
0025AG350-3
0026AG350-3
0027AG350-3
0028AG350-3
0029AG350-3
0030AG350-3
0031AG350-3
0032AG350-3
0033AG350-3
0034AG350-3
0035AG350-3
0036AG350-3
0037AG350-3
003BAG350-3
0039AG350-3
0040AG350-3
0041AG350-3
0042AG350-3
0043AG350-3
0044AG350-3
0045AG350-3

DESCRIPTION

Central bushing

Snap ring @ 35

Snap ring @ 72

Ball bearing

Bushing

Steel bushing

Pinion

Grease nipple M8x1
Knab

Lever

Roll pin @ 8x45

Roll pin & 5x45
Washer

Hexagonal cap screw & 10x70
Support

Housing

Washer wavy @14
Hexagonal nut M14
Ball bearing head-push
Screw

Gear

Screw

Oil plug

Housing

Shaft

Support

Seal ring

Nylon washer

Roll pin @ 6x60

Rell pin @ 10x60

Arm holder

Ball bearing 16022
Cam

Ball bearing 6014
Seal ring @70x@90x10
Lower cover

Snap ring 820
Washer

Roll

Rod

Roll pin @10x60

Roll pin @6x60
Hexagonal cap screw M10x30
Washer @13
Hexagonal cap screw M12x25

QUANTITY

SNaa@aRBb 22N = 3 s AN e



tav.4




NUMBER

Co~NNhonbwmn-

CODE

0001AG3504
0002AG350-4
0003AG3504
0004AG350-4
0005AG350-4
0006AG350-4
0007AG350-4
0008AG350-4
0009AG350-4
0010AG3504
0011AG3504
0012AG350-4
0013AG3504
0014AG350-4
0015AG350-4

Axle

Cross-piece

Right equalizer
Left equalizer
Washer

Hexagonal nut M20
Raoll pin & 10x45
Roll pin @ 6x45

Pin for equalizer
Plastic bushing
Wheel cover
Hexagonal nut M16
Washer @ 17
Wheel 15x6.00-6
Int. wheel cover

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

MNMNNNEMNNN S 2 S wmaaa



S “AR)




NUMBER CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 0001AG350-5 Cardan 1



